
 

10.2017 

2017-2018 Academic Year Program Calendar  
 
NOTE: This list does not include all of the days Y.O.U. programs are closed. Please refer your child’s 
site-specific calendar and/or Afterschool Program Manager for any additional no program days. 
Y.O.U. programs are closed on all days that schools are closed; listed dates are subject to change. 
 
September 2017   

● Monday, September 18: First day of Y.O.U. OST Programs  
 
October 2017  

● Thursday, October 12: No OST Programs 
● Friday, October 27: No OST Programs 

 
November 2017 

• Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24: No OST Programs 
 
December 2017  

● Friday, December 15: No OST Programs  
● Friday, December 22: Last Day of Y.O.U. Fall programs  
● Monday, December 25 - Monday, January 1: Y.O.U. Offices closed  

 
January 2018 

● Monday, January 8: OST Programs Resume 
● Saturday, January 13: DCU Performance (2:00–3:00 p.m. at ETHS Auditorium) 
● Monday, January 15: MLK Day – No OST Programs 
● Friday, January 26: No OST Programs 

 
February 2018 

• Monday, February 19: No OST Programs 
 
March 2018 

• Monday, March 26 – Friday, March 30: Spring Break – We will run limited programming; 
Afterschool Program Managers will provide more information. 

 
April 2018 

• Friday, April 20: No OST Programs 
 
May 2018  

● Friday, May 18: Last Day of Y.O.U. Academic Year Programs   



 

10.2017 

2018 Summer Program Calendar  
 
NOTE: Summer Program dates are tentative and will be confirmed by Afterschool Program Managers 
at enrollment nights in February, 2018. 
 
June 2018  

● Wednesday, June 13: First Day of Summer Learning Program  
 
July 2018  

● Wednesday, July 4: No Summer Program - Holiday  
● Thursday, July 12: Summer program half day  
● Friday, July 13: No Summer Program 
● Thursday, July 26: Summer Showcase 

 
August 2018 

● Friday, August 3: Last Day of Summer Program 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


